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
no pets. Avail. immediately. Call Heather
519-855-6120

2 bedroom apt., available June 1. $568.
(519) 8530087

2 bedroom Downtown Georgetown.
$725/mth includes heat, water, laundry and
1 parking. Small very quiet apt. Suit older
couple or single person. Phone 877-7982

ATTENTION:Rooms, bachelor and 1
bedroom apartments with all furnishings
& utilities For good people. No pets.
877-8866

BALLINAFAD - 1 bedroom above store,
no dogs, $600/mth + utilities, first/last,
references required. Couple or single
person. Ballinafad General Store.'877-
6639 by appt. only.

BRIGHT spacious 1 bedroom apartment
available May 1st. Ideal for single person
or professional couple. $800.00 monthly
plus utilities. References 519-833-0193

GEORGETOWN Downtown, 2 bedroom,
quiet area, public transp., $745/mth all
inclusive. 873-0688

FAX (905) 873-0398

WILDWOOD
REALTY INC.

Realtor
Georgetown Office

873-8839

BRAMPTON LINE

454-8706

“DO BUSINESS
WHERE BUSINESS
IS BEING DONE”

g mts & Flats for rent

GEORGETOWN, 1 bedroom basement
apartment on Bus line. Suitable for one
person, full bath, use of washer/dryer,
non-smoker, no pets. Reasonable rent, all
Inclusive, separate entrance. May 1. 877-
6189

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apt. in triplex
w/walkout to backyard. Avail. June 1. No
pets. 877-2651

GEORGETOWN large one bedroom
apartment, parking, laundry, fenced yard
and pool, $625. furnished, $575.
urnished, utilities mclufied Call 905-
8? -—3251 _
GEORGETOWN, good size 3 bedrmm apt.
freshly painted/renovated. Hardwood
floors. $875 plus utilities. 1-905-858-2093

GEORGETOWN, large bright recently
decorated one bedroom apt., fridge, stove,
utilities included. Suitable for one mature

person. No pets, no smoking. Avail. June
1. 877-8475

ACTON, Two bedroom apt. plus basement
& laundry facilities. $700.+ .Also one
bedroom apt. $550. plus. 519-853-5080
(519) 853-5352

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom in small
apt. building, avail May 1. No pets, $617.
month. 846—-2522

GEORGETOWN, Legal 2 bedroom
basement apt., June 1, laundry, appliances,
storage, parking, no dogs. $750/mth
inclusive. 873-7507 between 6 & 8 p.m.

GEORGETOWN. Large 2 or 3 BDRM.
Main floor, 4 appliances, private yard,
parking. Available June 1st. $950. +hydro.
877-7910.

GEORGETOWN: Cheery, spacious one
bedroom apartment. Two parking spaces
provided, shared laundry facilities. Within
walking distance of GO. $575 per month
plus 50% share of utilities. First/Last and
references required. No pets. Available May
5th. Please call (519)833-0877 to view.

LARGE quiet one bedroom apt. in Acton,
$500. month including utilities. 854-2317

NORVAL - Country, 2 bedroom apt.,
secluded with own laundry, parking and

private yard. References. $900. inclusive.
after 5. 905-846—6752

ONE BEDROOM apt. for rent in
Georgetown, avail. May 1, $550. plus
hydro, firstlast. 877-7851 or(519) 853-3742

ONE bedroom apartment, Georgetown,
includes heat, parking, coin laundry.
Available immediately. $575/mth + hydro.
519-853-1242

ONE bedroom apt. in Senior Citizen's
complex in Hillsburgh. $530 per month,
utilities included. Available immediately.
Enjoy living and socializing with other
seniors! You may qualify for rent
subsidization. Please call Jeannie at(519)
855-6354 and leave message or (519)833-
9506

ONE bedroom luxury apt. in Park area
home. Large patio. Will suit 1(one)
professional person. Avail. April 15/97
$850. month includes all utilities and
parking. 877-5410

ONE bedroom large beautifully decorated
apt., country setting, private entrance,
parking, non-smoker, no pets. $600/mth,
May 1. Call 853-0211 after 6 pm.

ROCKWOOD, one bedroom apt. w/garage,
June1, $675/mth. (519) 8564170 evenings

TWO bedroom apt., clean, quiet, $660.
month. Avail. May 1. Call 877-0972

Bruce Eimslie
Owner/Broker I
Apartments & Flats for rent

TWO bedroom apt., Georgetown, everything
incl., corner A&P. Avail. June 1. Single
working person or senior. No pets. $769.51.
First/last month. 877-9245

Condominiums
for rent

ERIN, Ontario-Newly renovated one and
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